Approved fire apparatus access roads
shall be provided for every facility, building, or
portion of a building hereafter constructed or
moved into or within the jurisdiction.  The fire
apparatus access road shall allow access to three
(3) sides of buildings in excess of fifteen thousand
(15,000) square feet and all sides for buildings in
excess of thirty thousand (30,000) square feet.
7	Infor.	3310.1 Required access. Approved vehicle
access for firefighting shall be provided to all
construction or demolition sites. Vehicle access
shall be provided to within 100 feet of temporary

[...]

Approved fire apparatus access roads
shall be provided for every facility, building, or
portion of a building hereafter constructed or
moved into or within the jurisdiction.  The fire
apparatus access road shall allow access to three
(3) sides of buildings in excess of fifteen thousand
(15,000) square feet and all sides for buildings in
excess of thirty thousand (30,000) square feet.
10	Plat	 503.1.1 (amendment): During
construction, when combustibles are brought on to
the site in such quantities as deemed hazardous by
the fire official, access roads and a suitable